

Golf Registration

Name of	Primary	Golfer
---------	---------	--------

Company	
Address _	
Email	

Name of 2nd Golfer

	•	
m		

Name of 3rd Golfer

Email _

Name of 4th Golfer

Email

Please enclose this information with payment made out to SBWIS and mail to Spina Bifida Wisconsin, 830 N. 109th St #6, Wauwatosa, WI 53226.



Scan for Easy Online Registration!

Deadline is May 23, 2024

DANNY'S STORY

Danny is 29 years old and enjoys working the community. He spends time volunteering for several non-profit organizations. He loves his volunteer work as it provides him a meaningful way to help others. Danny is passionate about baseball, both the



Brewers and the Milkmen. He loves traveling to new places and tracking flights of his loved ones, you won't miss a delay on his watch. Danny spends his free time training under the functional patterns program, swimming, and spending time with his family. Combining his two favorite hobbies: baseball and travel, Danny currently has the goal of attending a Brewers away game in a new city each year. This summer he will go to Boston to see the Brewers play on his birthday!

He was born with Spina Bifida, the most common permanently disabling birth defect in the United States. Spina Bifida causes abnormal functions in three primary areas: the central nervous system (brain and spinal cord), the urological system (kidneys and bladder), and the musculoskeletal system (bones and muscles). As a result, several body systems cannot function properly, making it a lifelong condition. People with Spina Bifida require on-going medical care including therapy, medication and surgeries. Although Spina Bifida is not curable, most people born with this disability will live full productive lives.

Danny is surrounded by a large and loving family. His uncle, Tom, is the chairman for this golf outing in honor of Danny. This event is a bright spot in Danny's year. He is very touched by all the support the outing brings. The funds raised from this event will support the programs and services provided by Spina Bifida Wisconsin. They are changing lives and helping others like Danny grow and fulfill their dreams.





June 6, 2024

Ironwood Golf Course

W270 N6166 Moraine Drive Sussex, Wisconsin

Event Chairman

Tom Beaudry

Master of Ceremonies

Jim Lombardo, Bell Ambulance America's Guest on WKLH-FM Milwaukee's Hometown Rock



Benefiting Spina Bifida Wisconsin, Ltd. **Thursday, June 6, 2024**

Ironwood Golf Course W270 N6166 Moraine Drive, Sussex, Wisconsin 53089

The 19th annual Danny's Golf Outing will provide golfers with a great opportunity to enjoy a special day in a relaxing atmosphere–for a great cause. We hope you can join us! www.sbwis.org/dannys/

All golfers will enjoy lunch, an 18-hole scramble, refreshments and special course games during the day. Following golf everyone is invited to a social hour with an open bar and a chance to participate in spectacular silent and voice auctions, including a new "100 Square Raffle" opportunity. Space is limited, so please complete your online or mail-in registration by May 23, 2024.





Event Schedule
 » Check In / Registration

» Hole Sponsor

Golf Fees

» Foursome

» Single

» Lunch on lower patio» Scramble Shotgun Start

» Dinner and Post Golf Activities

» Donate an item to the auction

Sponsorship Opportunities

Hole sponsors will be recognized on signs and on our website

» One Course Game Bracelet

Post-Golf Festivities

- » Open Bar and Appetizers
- » Silent Auction» 100 Square Raffle
 - » Dinner
 - » Voice Auction

Deadline for registration is May 23, 2024.



Spina Bifida Wisconsin, Ltd.

830 N. 109th Street, Suite 6 Wauwatosa, WI 53226 P: (414) 607-9061 E: sbwisøsbwis.org W: www.sbwis.org

Golf Registration

You can expedite the process by using our online registration, donation and hole sponsorship page by visiting www.sbwis.org/dannys/. Or you can complete this form and mail it to Spina Bifida Wisconsin.

Golfer Name	
Company	
Company Address	

Email ___

\$700

\$ 175

\$ 75

\$ 20

\$ 275

10:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

[] Enclosed is my check made out to Spina Bifida Wisconsin (SBWIS)
[] Pay via check at the event
[] Pay via credit card at the event
[] Please contact me about payment
\$_____\$700 per foursome
\$_____\$175 per single golfer
\$_____\$20 per course game bracelet
\$_____\$20 per 50 raffle tickets for Barrel of Fun
\$_____\$75 per dinner and post golf activities only



Hole Sponsorships

Clearly print your company name as it should appear on signs at the event.



\$_____ TOTAL



Auction Items

Please complete if you would like to donate an item for the silent/live auctions.

Auction Item ____

_Value \$ _

Online registration is preferred and can easily be completed at sbwis.org/dannys/. Checks made out to SBWIS can be mailed to Spina Bifida Wisconsin, 830 N. 109th St #6, Wauwatosa, WI 53226.

REGISTRATION DEADLINE IS MAY 23, 2024



